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LIGHT
OUTPUT

1450 LM

SELECTABLE COLOR
 TEMPERATURE

3 K, 4 K & 5 K

CRI
  

80+

NOMINAL
SIZE

30″

MODEL

UNS70DIM-CCT-30

WATTAGE
VOLTAGE

18 W / 120 V

AVERAGE LUMINANCE (cd/m2)

UNS70DIM-CCT-30

UNS70DIM-CCT-30
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ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARYUNS70DIM-CCT-30

FOOTCANDLE DIAGRAMUNS70DIM-CCT-30

FOOTCANDLES
AT NADIR
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DIAMETER
(FEET)
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MOUNTING HEIGHT
(FEET)
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DISTRIBUTION CURVE (cd/klm)UNS70DIM-CCT-30
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COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATIONUNS70DIM-CCT-30

ROOM CAVITY
RATIO (RCR)

WALL
REFLECTANCE

CEILING CAVITY
REFLECTANCE

EFFECTIVE FLOOR CAVITY REFLECTANCE 20%
** VALUES ARE EXPRESSED AS LUMENS DELIVERED TO THE TASK SURFACE **
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ZONAL LUMEN
SUMMARY

ZONE

0-40

0-60

0-90

90-180

LUMENS

498.8

876.2

1127.4

25.3

% OF LUMINAIRE

43.27

76.01

97.81

2.19

ISA


